
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

Expo Help Desks
@ the Expo

The Depot ApothecaryKiln
Creation
Station

Solar
Sounds

Breathing
Room Dreamscapes Art Gallery

Sex & 
Psychedelics

Geovante

Jupiter

Loohoo

Testifi

Goyk

Moon Siren

Ishtarra

Drippla

Where are
We Going?

Legal
Landscape

Psychedelic
Research

Psychedelics
and the Future

Storytellers 
Circle

Doors open for
Shane Mauss

Shane Mauss
Special

River Trip

Therapist

Integration 
Coach

Psychedelic 
Concierge

Lawyer

Guide

Spirit
Machine

DJ Manifesto

Doors Open

Psychedelic 
Circus

Open Art 

Open Art 

Yoga & Sound
Neuro-Spicy 

Meet Up 

POC
Meet Up 

LGBTQ+
Meet Up 

Pacific Islander 
Meet Up 

Veterans 
Meet Up 

Open 
Display

Somatic Yoga
& Soundbath

Keys to 
Your Breath

Embodied
Rhythmic Yoga

Interactive 
Drum Circle

Zen Doodle

Advanced Lego 
Build

Lego Bee

11:30-1:30 PM:
-Mushroom & 
herb 
extraction 
techniques
-Tea leaf 
readings

1:30-3:30 PM:
-Craft soaking 
salt blend
-Make crystal 
charm 
necklace
-Build spell 
jars

Special
Preview

Live Bands Panels Wellness
Experiences

Hands-on Art UBLAC local
artists

Interactive
Experience

Natural MarketDJs/Day Rave

SATURDAY

Vibration Bed Live Painters
Big Brass Band

Tarot Reader
Henna Artist

Search throughout the 
festival for the following 
easter eggs:

Can you find 
them all?

FOOD AND DRINKS @
THE DEPOT

TEAKI BAR ELIXERS
10AM-1PM


