## SANRDAY

## TEAKI BAR ELIXERS 10AM-1PM

## FOOD AND DRINKS @ THE DEPOT

	Ехро	Help Desks @ the Expo	<b>The Depot</b> Live Bands	<b>Kiln</b> Panels	Breathing Room Wellness Experiences	Creation Station Hands-on Art	Solar Sounds DJs/Day Rave	<b>Dreamscapes</b> Interactive Experience	<b>Art Gallery</b> UBLAC local artists	<b>Apothecary</b> Natural Market
10:00 10:30		Therapist		Sex & Psychedelics	Yoga & Sound		Geovante		Neuro-Spicy	
11:00 11:30		Integration Coach		Where are We Going?	Somatic Yoga	Open Art	Jupiter	-	Meet Up POC	
12:00 12:30		Psychedelic Concierge		Legal Landscape	& Soundbath		Loohoo		Meet Up	11:30-1:30 PM: -Mushroom & herb
1:00 1:30		Lawyer	River Trip	Psychedelic Research	Keys to Your Breath	Zen Doodle	Testifi	Special Preview	Meet Up Pacific Islander	extraction techniques
2:00		Guide	Spirit Machine	Psychedelics and the Future	Embodied Rhythmic Yoga	Advanced Lego Build	Goyk		Meet Up	-Tea leaf readings <b>1:30-3:30 PM:</b> -Craft soaking
3:00 3:30						Lego Bee	Moon Siren		Veterans Meet Up	
4:00 4:30			DJ Manifesto	Storytellers Circle	Interactive Drum Circle	Open Art	Ishtarra		Open Display	salt blend -Make crystal
5:00 5:30							Drippla			<ul> <li>charm</li> <li>necklace</li> <li>Build spell</li> </ul>
6:00 6:30		_	Doors Open	Doors open for Shane Mauss				· · · ·	_	jars
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30			Psychedelic Circus	Shane Mauss Special						
10:00										
Search throughout the festival for the following easter eggs:       Vibration Bed       Tarot Reader       Big Brass Band       Live Painters       Can you find them all?										